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Kreisschiitzenverband Steinburg e.V.

Kleinkaliber-Auflage 50m WK Nr.

~N o0 W

Sven Altenberg

StaffelschieBen 2022

(SpO RWK

.Kellinghusen 1
.Lola-Sport 1
.Schenefeld
.Lola-Sport 2
.Kellinghusen 2
.Siethwende
.Itzehoe

Hans-0Otto Thode

Hartwig Lietz

Monika Westphal

Jens Grasfeder

Hans—-Peter Moeller
Heinrich Brodersen

Lars Klettke

Michael Wischnewski

Fritz Rogge
Andre Loffler

Karl-Heinz Groger

Klaus Rhalf

Heinrich Westphal

Glinther Gosch

Kai-Uwe Buchholz
Wiebke Buchholz
Christoph Kitta

Jorn Heb

Hans-Jirgen Hadynski

Gunter Pethahn

Reimer Hein

Ulrich Thormahlen

Danny Paulsen
Bernd Nagel
Heike Thode

Klaus Peter Heinsen
Manfred Genslein

Gabriele Eller

Volker Holm

30 Sch

Lola-Sport 1
Kellinghusen
Schenefeld
Kellinghusen
Lola-Sport 1
Lola-Sport 2
Kellinghusen
Itzehoe
Schenefeld
Kellinghusen
Lola-Sport 1
Kellinghusen
Kellinghusen
Kellinghusen
Schenefeld
Lola-Sport 2
Lola-Sport 2
Schenefeld
Lola-Sport 1
Siethwende
Siethwende
Lola-Sport 2
Siethwende
Itzehoe
Kellinghusen
Schenefeld
Schenefeld
Itzehoe
Itzehoe
Schenefeld
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1 am 11.03.2022

901.
900.
890.
882.
879.
862.
848.
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305.
302.
300.
300.
299.
299.
298.
298.
297.
297.
295.
294.
292.
292.
292.
292.
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290.
290.
289.
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283.
281.
280.
280.
273.
268.
266.
265.
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